
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Major Milestones for IPv6 Backbone Transition 735 days Thu 9/1/05 Wed 6/25/08
2 Project Start 0 days Thu 9/1/05 Thu 9/1/05

3 Phase I - Initiation/Strategy 250 days Thu 9/1/05 Wed 8/16/06
4 Establish Transition Office 129 days Thu 9/1/05 Tue 2/28/06
5 Establish Working Groups 50 days Thu 9/1/05 Wed 11/9/05

6 1st Inventory of network backbone 54 days Thu 9/1/05 Tue 11/15/05

7 Develop Transition Strategy & Milestones 75 days Wed 11/16/05 Tue 2/28/06

8 Analysis 85 days Wed 3/1/06 Tue 6/27/06
9 Requirements Analysis 30 days Wed 3/1/06 Tue 4/11/06

10 Conduct Requirments Analysis 30 days Wed 3/1/06 Tue 4/11/06

11 Impact Analysis 55 days Wed 4/12/06 Tue 6/27/06
12 Cost Analysis 50 days Wed 4/12/06 Tue 6/20/06

13 Risk Analysis 50 days Wed 4/12/06 Tue 6/20/06

14 Resource Analysis 55 days Wed 4/12/06 Tue 6/27/06

15 Determine Scope of Change by  Inventory 160 days Wed 11/16/05 Tue 6/27/06
16 2nd Inventory 130 days Wed 11/16/05 Tue 5/16/06

17 Review final Inventory 15 days Wed 5/17/06 Tue 6/6/06

18 Inventory Analysis 15 days Wed 6/7/06 Tue 6/27/06

19 Addressing 100 days Tue 11/15/05 Mon 4/3/06
20 Determine size of address block to request 20 days Tue 11/15/05 Mon 12/12/05

21 Prepare ARIN Request 50 days Tue 12/13/05 Mon 2/20/06

22 Review & Approve ARIN Request 20 days Tue 2/21/06 Mon 3/20/06

23 Submit address block to ARIN 10 days Tue 3/21/06 Mon 4/3/06

24 Training 200 days Thu 11/10/05 Wed 8/16/06
25 Preliminary Planning 200 days Thu 11/10/05 Wed 8/16/06

26 Phase II - Planning Phase 270 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 8/29/07
27 Transition Approach 170 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/11/07
28 Develop Transition Approaches 90 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 12/20/06

29 Evaluate technical approaches 20 days Thu 12/21/06 Wed 1/17/07

30 Select transition approach(es) 40 days Thu 1/18/07 Wed 3/14/07

31 Review Transition approach 10 days Thu 3/15/07 Wed 3/28/07

32 Approve Transition approach 10 days Thu 3/29/07 Wed 4/11/07

33 Communication Plan 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07
34 Develop Communication Plan 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07

35 Procurement/Acquisition planning 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07
36 Develop new language 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07
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37 Contingency Planning 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07
38 Develop Contingency Plan 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07

39 Policy and Enforcement 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07
40 Develop new policy 180 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 4/25/07

41 Security 240 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 7/18/07
42 Evaluate security issues 160 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 3/28/07

43 Develop security management plan 50 days Thu 3/29/07 Wed 6/6/07

44 Review Security Plan 20 days Thu 6/7/07 Wed 7/4/07

45 Approve Security Plan 10 days Thu 7/5/07 Wed 7/18/07

46 Addressing 160 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 3/28/07
47 Develop Addressing schema 120 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 1/31/07

48 Review & Approve Addressing Schema 40 days Thu 2/1/07 Wed 3/28/07

49 Applications 240 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 7/18/07
50 Information awareness campaign 60 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 11/8/06

51 Application assessment 60 days Thu 11/9/06 Wed 1/31/07

52 Identify remediation strategies 60 days Thu 2/1/07 Wed 4/25/07

53 Remediation acitvities 60 days Thu 4/26/07 Wed 7/18/07

54 Training 260 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 8/15/07
55 Develop Training plan by Audience 220 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 6/20/07
56 Analysis 40 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 10/11/06

57 Requirements by Audience 40 days Thu 10/12/06 Wed 12/6/06

58 Research Resources 80 days Thu 12/7/06 Wed 3/28/07

59 Develop Plans 60 days Thu 3/29/07 Wed 6/20/07

60 Executives 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07
61 Sessions 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07

62 Managers 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07
63 Sessions 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07

64 Technicians/Engineers 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07
65 Sessions 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07

66 Adhoc 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07
67 Sessions 40 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 8/15/07

68 Testing 240 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 7/18/07
69 Determine test strategy 60 days Thu 8/17/06 Wed 11/8/06

70 Review & Approve Test Strategy 30 days Thu 11/9/06 Wed 12/20/06

71 Develop Test Plan 80 days Thu 12/21/06 Wed 4/11/07

72 Review Test Plan 20 days Thu 4/12/07 Wed 5/9/07
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73 Approve Test Plan 20 days Thu 5/10/07 Wed 6/6/07

74 Develop Test Scenarios 30 days Thu 6/7/07 Wed 7/18/07

75 Rollout/Deployment Strategy 80 days Thu 5/10/07 Wed 8/29/07
76 Develop phased deployment strategy 20 days Thu 5/10/07 Wed 6/6/07

77 Develop Detailed Rollout Project Plan 40 days Thu 6/7/07 Wed 8/1/07

78 Review & Approve Rollout Plan 20 days Thu 8/2/07 Wed 8/29/07

79 Phase III - Implementing/Testing 90 days Thu 8/30/07 Wed 1/2/08
80 Implement Testing ( Dry-run) 90 days Thu 8/30/07 Wed 1/2/08
81 Arrange for test bed/lab(s) 10 days Thu 8/30/07 Wed 9/12/07

82 Approve test environments 5 days Thu 9/13/07 Wed 9/19/07

83 Set up test lab 10 days Thu 9/20/07 Wed 10/3/07

84 Develop draft Transition Checklist 30 days Thu 8/30/07 Wed 10/10/07

85 Dry-run of transition in test environment 10 days Thu 10/4/07 Wed 10/17/07

86 Testing Activities (?) 40 days Thu 10/18/07 Wed 12/12/07

87 Evaluate Process; Update Checklist 15 days Thu 12/13/07 Wed 1/2/08

88 Phase IV - Deployment with Phased Approach 125 days Thu 1/3/08 Wed 6/25/08
89 Stage 1- Enable backbone support systems 35 days Thu 1/3/08 Wed 2/20/08

90 Stage 2- Transition Core & Distribution layers 30 days Thu 2/21/08 Wed 4/2/08

91 Stage 3- Transtion Data Centers & Firewalls 30 days Thu 4/3/08 Wed 5/14/08

92 Stage 4- Enable Enterprise Internet Gateways 30 days Thu 5/15/08 Wed 6/25/08

93 Project Completion 0 days Wed 6/25/08 Wed 6/25/08 6/
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